IP65 WARRANTY: 7 YEARS
KEY FEATURES
•40X80 / 55X130 / 30X70 / 30X100 / 70X70 Beam Angle
•Upto 70% of energy savings
•Thermal Management
•Microwave Motion Sensor Available
•Anti-Corrosion coating surface
•Dimmable and Emergency Optional
•140 LM/W
•3000k, 4000k, 6000k optional
•IP65
AURALED
IN
D
O
O
R
 • L
IN
E
A
R
 II H
IG
H
B
A
Y
Specification
Input Voltage 100 -277 V AC
Input Frequency (Hz) 50-60
Drivers MEANWELL
CRI ≥80
Life (H) 70000
Operating
Temperature (˚c)
-25 to 50
IP Rating IP65
Warranty 7 Years
Physical Data
Shape LINEAR
Colour WHITE
Finish ANTI CORROSIVE
Ordering Information
Part Number
Power
(W)
Lumen
Depth
(mm)
Length
(mm)
Width
(mm)
Colour
Temp
AL-LIN-90 90 12600 90 686 190 5000
AL-LIN-120 120 16800 90 686 190 5000
AL-LIN-150 150 21000 90 986 190 5000
AL-LIN-180 180 25200 90 986 190 5000
AL-LIN-210 210 29400 90 1286 190 5000
AL-LIN-240 240 33600 90 1286 190 5000